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SAN ANGELO CENTRAL HS BOYS BASKETBALL 2020-2021 
Date Day Opponent 9th B 9th A JV VARSITY 

November 17 Tuesday @ San Antonio Cole    L 57-71 
November 21 Saturday vs. Lubbock Coronado  L 53-66 L 62-67   W 51-41 
November 23 Monday vs. Plainview    W 72-59 
November 24 Tuesday vs. Amarillo Tascosa @ Sands HS    W 58-49 
November 28 Saturday @ Lubbock Trinity   W 69-67 L 61-90 
December 4 Friday vs. Belton @ Brownwood Coliseum   5:00 6:15 
December 5 Saturday @ Lubbock Cooper  11:30 11:30 1:00 
December 8 Tuesday vs. Abilene Wylie (Faculty Appreciation) 6:00-O 6:00 4:30 7:30 

December 11 Friday @ Monahans  6:00 4:30 7:30 
December 12 Saturday @ Lubbock Estacado  1:00 2:30 4:00 
December 15 Tuesday vs. Killeen High @ Brownwood Coliseum   5:00 6:30 
December 18 Friday OPEN     
December 22 Tuesday vs. Midland High* 2:30 1:00 1:00 2:30 
December 29 Tuesday @ Snyder  10:00 11:15 12:30 

January 1 Friday vs. Seminole   12:00 1:15 
January 5 Tuesday @ Odessa Permian* 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
January 8 Friday vs. Midland Lee* 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 

January 12 Tuesday @ Abilene High* 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
January 15 Friday @ Frenship* 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
January 19 Tuesday vs. Odessa High* (Coaches vs. Cancer) 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
January 22 Friday @ Midland High* 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
January 26 Tuesday OPEN     
January 29 Friday vs. Odessa Permian* (Glenn JH Night) 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
February 2 Tuesday @ Midland Lee* 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
February 5 Friday vs. Abilene High* (Lee JH Night) 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 
February 9 Tuesday vs. Frenship* (Parent’s Night) 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 

February 12 Friday @ Odessa High* 6:30 5:00 5:00 6:30 


